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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000101-0

Data: 02/03/2020 - 14:15

Mês: Fevereiro/2020

Período: 1 - 29

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 189,93 C

31/01/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 73.596,24 C 73.786,17 C

31/01/2020 000033 CRED TED 10,04 C 73.796,21 C

31/01/2020 193659 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 73.596,21 C

07/02/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 73.596,24 C 147.192,45 C

07/02/2020 154083 ENVIO TED 700,00 D 146.492,45 C

07/02/2020 154998 ENVIO TED 3.263,00 D 143.229,45 C

11/02/2020 128079 ENVIO TED 220,00 D 143.009,45 C

26/02/2020 263593 APLICACAO 70.000,00 D 73.009,45 C

26/02/2020 197957 ENVIO TED 67.000,00 D 6.009,45 C

28/02/2020 000001 CRED TED 73.596,24 C 79.605,69 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


